Profec Nr. 92 Elbow 90° brass
3/8" female thread x male
thread 30bar (0710293)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Material

Connection

Fitting nr.

Size

Temperature range

Pressure

brass

female thread x male thread

Nr. 92

3/8"

-10°C-115°C

30 bar

DIMENSIONS

@Di-1
@Do-2
F-1
F-2
Cb-1

Cb-2

ﬁiﬁ !

3/8"

3/8"

9mm

9mm

18 mm

27.3 mm

90°
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